## 11000113210

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	<u></u>
(Ac	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700293025547

12/21/16--01017--025 \*\*25.00



D. SCOTT DEC 2 2 2016

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Divisi	on of Co	rporations		
SUBJECT:	Vatch Dog	g Capital Management, LLC		
	·	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed A	articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	itted for filing.	
Please return al	i correspo	ondence concerning this matter t	the following:	•
		Simon Riveles		•
			Name of Person	
			Name of Person	
		Riveles Wahab, LLP		
			Firm/Company	
		40 Wall Street, 28th Floord		
			Address	
		New York, NY 10005		
		simon@riveleslawgroup.con	City/State and Zip Code	
		, =	be used for future annual report notification)	
For further info	rmation c	oncerning this matter, please cal	•	-10 th
Simon Riveles		,,		
Silion Riveles	N (	C.N.	212 785-0096	
	Name of	renson	Area Code Daytime Teleph	one Number SSEE BY
				119 里 0
		e following amount:		93
\$25.00 Filin	ng Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER AD Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cir Tallabassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Watch Dog Capital Management, LLC	1
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)
<b>,,</b>	The difference of the state of
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company were filed on 06/10/2016 and assigned
Florida document number L16000113210	
Torrow document number	<del></del> •
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing.
A Teamanding name and add a name and add	18 - 24 - 3 17 - 18 - 1974
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	ie umited habitity company nere:
AlphaPoint Capital, LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	Is "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	lo:
* · ·	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	4DDRESS)
	and the second s
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	And the second of the second o
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	ממ
s. It amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered office address on our records, enter the name of the no
CRISTORIA ARCHE AND OF the New registered office	e address here.
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	三部 吊 カ
	Enter Florida street address
-	, Florida Zip Cod
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	
hereby accept the appointment as registered a	igent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper of	and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
	red agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is is isfered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability
eing filed to merely reflect a change in the reg company has been notified in writing of this cho	
	" · · · · · ·
and the second of the second of the second	
	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Jason Jenkins	5041 Caballo Pl, Parker, CO 80134	■ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
MGR Jeffrey 2	Jeffrey Ziegler	1129 South HWY US1, STE 101 Rockledge, FL 32955	■ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
MGR Matthew Frailey	Matthew Frailey	1129 South HWY US1, STE 101 Rockledge, FL 32955	<b>≅</b> Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
		<del></del>	Remove
			Change
			ALANDOVE TO REMODE TO SERVE REMODELLA PLANTE REMODELLA PL
			SECOND Charge
			≘⊡ Ado
			□ Remove
			Change

. If amending any other information.	nter change(s) here: (Attach additional sh	neets if necessary)
·		ices, y recessio y.,
,		
		781-7
		-10 6
		To a n
,		FILE FILE SERVICE
		SSERVE PR
		199 <b>2</b>
		전 R S
Effective date, if other than the date of the other than the date of the date	filling:	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 0207 (3
Note: If the date inserted in this block do	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requir nt of State's records.	ements, this date will not be listed as th
the record specifies a delayed effective the secord is the secord is the record in the record in the record is the record in the	tive date, but not an effective time, a filed.	it 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
December 15	2016	
Dated		
	<u> </u>	
Signati	e of a member or authorized representative of a mer	nber
Matthew E. Myland		
**************************************	Typed or printed name of signee	
		•
	Page 3 of 3	
•	_	
•	Filing Fee: \$25.00	